#29840.5
#185

OEM

Marchio
TOYOTA

1882 0.6

HIN THICKNESS 25

Riferimento

43512F4010

CD8852V

Dischi Freno

Descrizione
"'Disponibilita
EAN

Tipo disco freno

Spessore disco freno [mm]

Altezza [mm]

Spessore min. [mm]

Ne° fori

AM

Marchio
ASHIKA

ATE

BOSCH
BREMBO
BREMSI
DELPHI
JAPANPARTS
JAPKO

JURID

KRUPP
SIGMAUTO
TEXTAR

TRW
ZIMMERMANN
ZIMMERMANN

FRENANTE

o)

B. DISC TOYOTA
Disponibile
8050141346248
ventilato

28

49,2

25

5

Riferimento
60-02-2049C
24012803171
0986 479 F49
09.D417.11
CD8852V
BG4952C
DI-2049C
602049C
563459JC
DDF2852C
DBC852V
92315703
DF6986S
590.2828.20
590.2828.52
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